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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Technical Support and Maintenance of Hardware and Software of the Integrated Safety, Security and
Operations Command and Control Systems (ISSOCCS) at O'Hare and Midway International Airports

Contract Administrator: Patricia Gibson-Anderson

Specification No.: 64796 Lead Department: Aviation

Conference Date: Wednesday, April, 30, 2008 Conference Location: 10510 Zemke Road, Chgo, IL 60666

Attendee Name Company Address
Telephone No./

Fax No./
e-mail address

Patricia Gibson-Anderson City of Chicago
30 North LaSalle Street

9th Floor
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-1082
312-742-8455 fax

patricia.gibson@cityofchicago.org

Kevin Murphy
MEC Transportation

(Mass Electric Construction Co.)
255 N. California

Chicago, IL 60612
704-248-1896

Pete Vitone Siemens
585 Slawin Court

Mt.Prospect, IL 60056
847-493-7784

Peter.vitone@siemens.com

Darrin Doan Siemens 585 Slawin Court
Mt.Prospect, IL 60056

847-493-7805
darrin.doan@siemens.com
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Attendee Name Company Address
Telephone No./

Fax No./
e-mail address

Eamon Geary Quantum Crossings, LLC
455 N. Cityfront Plaza, Ste 3100

Chicago, IL 60611

312-651-5305
312-467-0340 fax

egeary@quantumcrossings.com

Dawn Pfeiffer SDI
180 N. LaSalle, Ste 1500

Chicago, IL 60601

312-580-7500
312-580-7600 fax

dpfeiffer@sdienterprises.com

Robert McCabe SDI
180 N. LaSalle, Ste 1500

Chicago, IL 60601
312-580-7529

rmccabe@sdichicago.org

Dan Buchman SDI
180 N. LaSalle, Ste 1500

Chicago, IL 60601
630-640-4305

dbuchman@sdienterprises.com

Jeff Picchiottino Johnson Controls
3007 Malmo Drive

Arlington Heights, IL 60005
847-806-4461

jeff.d.picchiottino@jci.com

Darrell Higueros Next Generation, Inc
111 S. Wacker, Suite 3330

Chicago, IL 60606

312-739-0521
312-739-0523 fax

dhigueros@nxtgeninc.com
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Patrick Anderson Los Alamos Technical Associates
150 S. Wacker Drive, # 780

Chicago, IL 60606

312-726-9488
312-541-0528 fax

panderson@lata.com

Tony Scott Vision Tech LLC
4530 S. Woodlawn, Unit 1001

Chicago, IL 60602
773-619-7667

Thomas D. McElroy II Level- (1 ) Global Solutions, LLC
70 West Madison St

Suite 1400
Chicago, IL 60602

312-644-9400
312-644-9410 fax
tdm@level-1.com

Denise Hudson Department of Aviation
Aviation Administration Bldg

10510 W. Zemke
Chicago, IL 60666

773-656-3590

Ken Warrick Department of Aviation/OCC OCC 773-894-5358

Grafe Smith
Department of Aviation

IT/Telecom

Aviation Administration Bldg
10510 W. Zemke
Chicago, IL 60666

773-894-5355


